- Comm,

shale T

Company «
Farm-  Gray

Total Depth.
3=27-46
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.
tssued. 6~8=46
CASING:
8 5/8"
5 1/2"

sand

sand & gravsl
rad rock & smla
shuly & shalls
anhydrite
shals

shals & shslls
salt

lime

shuls

lime & shal=
lima

lims & shal=s
Jime & sand
lim= sdy
shale ¢ sand
shnls

lime & sand
lime & shale
lims sdy & shle
line & shels
she le sdy
shalz & shells
Jime & sh=21le
lime

lime & shale
she 1s

limsg

’
1ima brkn & slnle

lims

lime sft,sll sat,
lime & shels
lime

lims sdy
lims & shale
lirs sft
1ims & shale
lime '
lime & shale
lime

lime

sha le2 red & blue

lime gy

lime wh sft -
porous -wut er

Jime & shale

lime stains

1lims

lime hrd, stains

lime

J1-24%~- 3w

WEL: (O3 BUREAU KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
412 Unior Mational Bk. Bidg.. Wichita, hansas

AIKAY OIL CO.

7461
3743

0-72
112
590
747
777
595

1265

1590

1605

TE25

1380

3725

2025

2063

2205

2160

2175

2390

2275

2405

2600

2620

2720

2782

27385

2860

2870

2295

3020

3050

3055

5140

3167

3210

3225

5236

3004

3323

3370

3387

3489 -

3500
%620
3544

3550
3564
3567
3578
3583
3585

lime gy,drk spotted

santuration
lime & shu le

3595
3602

ime & shale

No. 1.

3882 PB 3762
Comp.
Acidizad 3200 galse

4-10-46

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.,

chert & lime 3640
lims porous - sli
sate watsr 3649
36877
lime sft,porous
spotted sat.wtr 3694

lime gy hrd,strks

of shale 3745
lime sft,sat. 3747
Jima hrd 3751
lire sft,good

sate & pOro' 3756
Jine & smle 3798
lime=fair sat.

poor por. 3810

sha ls red & green384d

chert 3882
Total Depth
Plugged Back 3762

Drillsd plug-fillaed up
250! 0il in 11 hrs.

Tops :
Anhydrite 747

Salt 1265
Topeka 3020
Kans.City 3520
Viole 3842

SEC. 11 T. 24
SW I\ B
County. Stafford

KANSAS

13 W

Elevatlon.-__zz_él. .....

Production.  Pote 480 B

RN S



